
1 Marin OKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

29 48.15 27.97 20.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -0.79 8.47-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 1 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 0 2 1 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 2 2 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.512 3 3 3 3

25.89 27.97

Skating Skills 0.80 5.255.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.835.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.085.25 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.005.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.085.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00

20.18

2 ARISA KAMOI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

17 47.77 26.65 22.12 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.883 2 2 2 2

2 3Lz<+COMBO < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.293 2 3 3 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.90 3.604 3 3 3 4

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.031 1 2 2 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 3 2 2 2

24.65 26.65

Skating Skills 0.80 5.585.75 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.335.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.585.75 6.00 5.00 5.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.505.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.676.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50

22.12

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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3 Maria Egawa

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

22 45.16 24.36 21.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 -2.10 6.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 1 3 2 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 3 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 2 2 1 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 3 3 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.080 1 3 2 2

23.93 24.36

Skating Skills 0.80 5.585.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.00

Transitions 0.80 5.335.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.425.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.505.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.426.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00

21.80

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

4 HINAKO KATAYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

15 45.08 23.02 22.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz*+COMBO * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.39 3.53-1 -1 0 -1 -2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.90 3.604 3 3 3 4

4 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.293 2 3 2 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.77 4.403 2 3 2 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 1.00 4.004 3 3 3 4

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 3

19.35 23.02

Skating Skills 0.80 5.586.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.425.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.425.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.586.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.586.00 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50

22.06
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5 Sakiko IKEDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

11 42.70 23.84 18.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.061 1 2 2 1

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 2 1 1 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.863 1 1 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 -1

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 2 2 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 1 0 0

21.97 23.84

Skating Skills 0.80 4.675.00 5.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.334.75 5.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.925.25 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.835.00 5.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.835.25 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

18.86

6 sayaka utamura

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

18 42.24 23.04 19.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.34 4.32-1 -1 0 -1 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 2 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 2 1 1

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 1 1 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 2 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.56 2.963 2 2 2 3

21.33 23.04

Skating Skills 0.80 4.835.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.674.75 5.00 4.75 4.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.755.25 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.755.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.005.25 5.25 5.00 4.25 4.75

19.20
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7 NONOKA ISE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 41.79 21.67 21.12 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+COMBO+2T* * 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.95-1 1 1 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 2 1 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.560 0 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 2 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 2

25.53 21.67

Skating Skills 0.80 5.425.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.085.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.335.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.255.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.335.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

21.12

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

8 CHIYONO  NAGAMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

26 40.36 22.04 18.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 1 0 0

2 2T+2T 2.60 -0.04 2.560 0 0 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 2 2 2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.64 3.043 2 2 3 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 1 1 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

19.63 22.04

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.334.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.585.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.584.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.755.00 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.50

18.32
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9 Nana MURAOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

25 39.73 22.01 17.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.45 4.21-1 -1 -2 -1 -3

2 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 1 0 0

3 CSp3 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 0 2 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 2 2 1 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.503 2 2 1 1

20.59 22.01

Skating Skills 0.80 4.584.75 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.254.50 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.504.75 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.334.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

17.72

10 KOYUKI  YOKOTA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

6 38.58 20.78 17.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+1T* * 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 2 2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.23 1.932 1 2 1 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.62-1 1 1 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 2 2 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 1 0

21.13 20.78

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.505.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.504.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

17.80
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11 Ayane Tamura

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

7 38.54 21.36 17.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.33 5.231 1 1 0 0

2 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 1 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 1 0 -1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 0 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.43-1 -1 2 0 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.38-1 -1 0 0 0

21.33 21.36

Skating Skills 0.80 4.584.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.254.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.333.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.254.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.083.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

17.18

12 Mao TANIMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 38.27 19.35 18.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 2 1 1 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 1 2 2

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.75-1 1 1 1 1

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 2 1 1

17.20 19.35

Skating Skills 0.80 4.834.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.504.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.834.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.674.25 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.834.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.50

18.92
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13 Nagomi IDESHITA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

24 37.16 20.56 16.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T< < 4.48 -1.49 2.99-5 -4 -4 -2 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 1 -2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 -2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.73-1 1 0 1 1

21.15 20.56

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.25 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.924.00 4.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.174.25 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.084.00 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.50 4.75 4.25 3.75 4.00

16.60

14 Ririka Ohtani

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

27 36.62 19.74 16.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.101 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 -0.44 2.86-1 -1 -3 0 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.002 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.772 1 0 1 -1

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 0 1 1 1

19.77 19.74

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.75 4.75 3.75 4.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 4.004.50 4.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.425.25 5.00 3.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.174.75 4.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.175.25 4.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

16.88
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15 Takane Kawabata

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

13 36.46 19.86 16.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.35 2.29-1 -1 -1 -2 -3

3 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.772 0 1 1 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.931 1 0 0 -1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 1 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.720 2 2 1 1

19.11 19.86

Skating Skills 0.80 4.174.25 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.834.00 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.334.50 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.174.25 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.75

16.60

16 Mao OMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

28 35.75 19.41 16.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 1 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 1 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1

4 LSp3 2.40 -0.08 2.320 -1 -1 0 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 1 0 0

19.13 19.41

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.50 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.924.25 4.25 3.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.254.50 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.004.25 4.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.50 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

16.34
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17 Hikaru Hamamoto

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 35.03 18.49 16.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 2 1 0 -1

2 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.39 2.21-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.772 1 0 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 -2 1 0 -1

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.982 1 1 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 -1 1 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.62-1 0 0 1 1

18.37 18.49

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.923.75 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.173.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.084.25 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

16.54

18 Aoi Sato

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

9 34.65 18.25 16.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 -1 1 0 1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

4 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 -0.20 2.80-2 -1 1 0 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 0 1 -1 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 1 2 1

18.11 18.25

Skating Skills 0.80 4.084.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 4.003.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.084.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.173.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.173.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

16.40
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19 Mikoto Mori

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

14 34.46 17.32 17.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T<< << 3.84 -1.49 2.35-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 1 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 0 1 1 -1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 2 1 1

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.042 2 1 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 0 0 0

19.21 17.32

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.00 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.003.75 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.254.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.424.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

17.14

20 YUI KOUNO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 32.43 16.85 15.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.32 2.221 2 3 2 1

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.35 2.29-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 1 2

4 2F<+2T < 2.74 -0.14 2.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.981 1 1 0 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-3 -1 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.741 0 1 -2 -2

16.55 16.85

Skating Skills 0.80 4.083.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.753.25 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.833.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.833.50 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.003.75 4.25 4.25 3.50 4.00

15.58
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21 YunanoTABATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

10 32.19 17.25 15.94 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 1 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 1 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 1 -1 -1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 1 2 2

6 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.35 3.39-2 -2 -1 -1 -3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 0 2 2

17.04 17.25

Skating Skills 0.80 4.004.25 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.754.00 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.254.50 4.50 3.50 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 3.924.25 4.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.50 4.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

15.94

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

22 Riko NAKAGAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

19 30.97 15.83 15.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.62-1 1 0 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X -1.10 2.53-4 -4 -1 -3 -3

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.61 1.99-2 -3 0 -2 -3

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 1 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 0 1 1 1

19.45 15.83

Skating Skills 0.80 4.003.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.673.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.673.25 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 3.833.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.753.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00

15.14
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23 Yumiko Yamate

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 28.59 13.53 15.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -3 -5 -4 -3

2 2F+2T 3.10 -0.18 2.92-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 1 2 1 2

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.80 1.20-5 -4 -3 -4 -4

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 0 0 0 1

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.620 0 -1 -2 -3

14.77 13.53

Skating Skills 0.80 4.083.25 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.583.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.753.25 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.673.25 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.753.50 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.00

15.06

24 Sakurako Nakao

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

23 28.58 14.24 14.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<+2T< < 2.48 -0.39 2.09-4 -2 -2 -2 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.06 1.640 0 0 -1 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 0

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.42 1.38-2 -2 -1 -3 -3

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 0 0 -1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

15.21 14.24

Skating Skills 0.80 3.833.50 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.423.25 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.673.50 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.503.25 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.503.50 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.50

14.34
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25 Yui IIZUKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

16 27.24 13.24 14.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2T< < 3.14 -0.21 2.93-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 2 0 -1

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0 0 -2

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.931 1 0 0 0

6 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.08 2.17-1 -1 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

14.26 13.24

Skating Skills 0.80 3.834.00 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.253.50 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.503.75 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.504.00 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.424.25 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.25

14.00

26 Nina Nishimata

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

12 27.18 13.20 13.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 -1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.70 2.30-3 -1 -3 -2 -2

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 0 1 -2 -2

5 2F<+2T < 3.01 X -0.19 2.82-2 -1 -1 -1 -3

6 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 2 1 1

7 FSSp3V 1.95 0.13 2.082 1 1 0 0

14.46 13.20

Skating Skills 0.80 3.583.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.333.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.583.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.583.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.423.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.25

13.98
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27 Reina Hashimoto

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

8 24.98 11.52 14.46 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz!+2T< ! 3.14 -0.56 2.58-3 -3 -2 -2 -4

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.84-1 -1 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 1 -2 0 -1

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 1

12.81 11.52

Skating Skills 0.80 3.833.50 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.583.25 4.00 3.00 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.503.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.673.50 4.00 3.00 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.503.50 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.50

14.46

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

28 Riko Yamanaka

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

20 20.88 9.28 13.60 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 -1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F!+COMBO ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.73-3 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 0 -1 -1 -3

6 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.27 1.23-2 -2 -2 -1 -3

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.99-4 -2 -2 0 0

11.70 9.28

Skating Skills 0.80 3.503.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.423.50 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.333.25 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.25

13.60

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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